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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

ROCKY TOP

John

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!!

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

AAUGH!!

John

Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Brownies

Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Average Joe's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ROCKY TOP

John

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hook Em Horns

John

ROCKY TOP

Average Joe's
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108
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130
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66
100
155
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78
118
140
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163
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101
116
102
113
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109
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61
102
170
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'S
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'S
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VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS

ROCKY TOP

John

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Diva Power

Hook Em Horns

John

ROCKY TOP

Average Joe's

AAUGH!!

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Diva Power

Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

ROCKY TOP

John

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!

Average Joe's
ROCKY TOP
AAUGH!
John
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97

91
130

88
102
108
130
115
107
124
115
108
107
130
124

114
74
140
78
125
155
66
163
100
114
74
118
78
140
118

101
116
102
109

90
124
125
151
113

62
125

62
151
124
113

170
102
92
61
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AAUGH!

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Diva Power

Brownies

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

ROCKY TOP

John

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

AAUGH!!

John

Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Brownies

Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

ROCKY TOP

John

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin

92
115
84
140
148
104
170
102
74
61
92

123
133
94
78
100
128
80
152
111
123
123
78
133
100
94

133
105
133
130
101
64
129
115
71
90
64
129
90
71
115

101
78
132
123
80
90
50
116
135
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VS
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VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Brownies

Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin

ROCKY TOP

John

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Hook Em Horns

John

ROCKY TOP

Average Joe's

AAUGH!!

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Diva Power

Brownies

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!!

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

ROCKY TOP

John

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
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Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hook Em Horns

John

ROCKY TOP

Average Joe's

AAUGH!!

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Diva Power

Brownies

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

ROCKY TOP

John

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Brownies

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

AAUGH!

John

Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Brownies

Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

140
116
90
135
50
140

114
96
80

112
93

115
75
87

163

141

163
87

115
75

141

154
129
111
123
149
90
95
117
102
57
90
102
95
57
117

161
75
98

113

155

121
88

122
35

111

121
88

111
35
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Margene
ROCKY TOP
Hook Em Horns
John

AAUGH!!
Average Joe's

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

AAUGH!

John

Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Brownies

Margene

Turn your head and Coughlin
Hook Em Horns

John

AAUGH!

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

ROCKY TOP

John

Average Joe's

Hook Em Horns

AAUGH!!

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Brownies

John

AAUGH!!

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns

Hook Em Horns

John

ROCKY TOP

Average Joe's

AAUGH!!

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Diva Power

Brownies

AAUGH!!

Average Joe's

ROCKY TOP

Hook Em Horns
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50
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112
80
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96
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87

141
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115
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57
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95
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149
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Brownies 122 VS John 113

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

ROCKY TOP 74 VS Average Joe's 109
John 54 Vs Hook Em Horns 101
Average Joe's 109 VS AAUGH!! 91
Hook Em Horns 101 VS ROCKY TOP 74
AAUGH!! 91 VS John 54
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 59 Vs Diva Power 144
Margene 86 Vs Turn your head and Coughlin 115
Diva Power 144 Vs Brownies 112
Turn your head and Coughlin 115 VS I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 59
Brownies 112 VS Margene 86
Average Joe's 109 VS Diva Power 144
ROCKY TOP 74 S I'm All About That Action BOSS!! 59
Hook Em Horns 101 VS Turn your head and Coughlin 115
John 54 Vs Margene 86
AAUGH!! 91 VS Brownies 112

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Hook Em Horns 108 VS Average Joe's 139
John 110 Vs ROCKY TOP 76
ROCKY TOP 76 Vs AAUGH!! 120
Average Joe's 139 VS John 110
AAUGH!! 120 VS Hook Em Horns 108
Turn your head and Coughlin 126 VS Diva Power 151
Margene 70 Vs I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 102
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 102 VS Brownies 139
Diva Power 151 VS Margene 70
Brownies 139 Vs Turn your head and Coughlin 126
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 102 Vs Average Joe's 139
Turn your head and Coughlin 126 Vs ROCKY TOP 76
Margene 70 VS Hook Em Horns 108
Brownies 139 VS John 110
Diva Power 151 VS AAUGH!! 120

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Average Joe's 119 VS ROCKY TOP 74
Hook Em Horns 69 VS John 135
AAUGH!! 74 VS Average Joe's 119
ROCKY TOP 74 VS Hook Em Horns 69
John 135 VS AAUGH!! 74
Diva Power 126 VS I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 82
Turn your head and Coughlin 116 VS Margene 87
Brownies 128 VS Diva Power 126
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 82 VS Turn your head and Coughlin 116
Margene 87 VS Brownies 128
Average Joe's 119 VS Turn your head and Coughlin 116
ROCKY TOP 74 VS Margene 87
Hook Em Horns 69 VS Brownies 128
John 135 VS Diva Power 126
AAUGH!! 74 VS I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 82

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Average Joe's 116 VS Hook Em Horns 86
ROCKY TOP 60 Vs John 100
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AAUGH!! 91 Vs ROCKY TOP 60
John 100 VS Average Joe's 116
Hook Em Horns 86 VS AAUGH!! 91
Diva Power 86 VS Turn your head and Coughlin 70
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 64 Vs Margene 82
Brownies 140 VS I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 64
Margene 82 VS Diva Power 86
Turn your head and Coughlin 70 VS Brownies 140
Margene 82 VS Average Joe's 116
Brownies 140 VS ROCKY TOP 60
Diva Power 86 Vs Hook Em Horns 86
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 64 VS John 100
Turn your head and Coughlin 70 Vs AAUGH!! 91

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Average Joe's 63 VS Hook Em Horns 80
Brownies 118 Vs Diva Power 103
Turn your head and Coughlin 105 VS I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 104
AAUGH! 81 VS John 141
Margene 74 VS ROCKY TOP 115

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Brownies 171 Vs Hook Em Horns 74
Average Joe's 116 VS Diva Power 110
Turn your head and Coughlin 142 Vs John 86
AAUGH!! 123 Vs I'm All About That Action BOSS!!! 104
ROCKY TOP 116 VS Margene 71
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