Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Average Joe's	130	VS	ROCKY TOP	97
Hook Em Horns	88	VS	John	91
AAUGH!!	102	VS	Average Joe's	130
ROCKY TOP	97	VS	Hook Em Horns	88
John	91	VS	AAUGH!!	102
Diva Power	115	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	108
Turn your head and Coughlin	107	VS	Margene	130
Brownies	124	VS	Diva Power	115
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	108	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	107
Margene	130	VS	Brownies	124
Average Joe's	130	VS	Diva Power	115
ROCKY TOP	97	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	108
Hook Em Horns	88	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	107
John	91	VS	Margene	130
AAUGH!!	102	VS	Brownies	124
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
ROCKY TOP	66	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	114
Hook Em Horns	125	VS	Margene	74
John	155	VS	Brownies	140
AAUGH!!	100	VS	Diva Power	78
Average Joe's	163	VS	Hook Em Horns	125
ROCKY TOP	66	VS	John	155
AAUGH!!	100	VS	ROCKY TOP	66
John	155	VS	Average Joe's	163
Hook Em Horns	125	VS	AAUGH!!	100
Diva Power	78	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	114
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	118	VS	Margene	74
Brownies	140	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	118
Margene	74	VS	Diva Power	78
Turn your head and Coughlin	114	VS	Brownies	140
Average Joe's	163	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	118
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
ROCKY TOP	109	VS	Average Joe's	101
John	90	VS	Hook Em Horns	116
Average Joe's	101	VS	AAUGH!!	102
Hook Em Horns	116	VS	ROCKY TOP	109
AAUGH!!	102	VS	John	90
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	113	VS	Diva Power	124
Margene	62	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	125
Diva Power	124	VS	Brownies	151
Turn your head and Coughlin	125	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	113
Brownies	151	VS	Margene	62
Average Joe's	101	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	125
ROCKY TOP	109	VS	Margene	62
Hook Em Horns	116	VS	Brownies	151
John	90	VS	Diva Power	124
AAUGH!!	102	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	113
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hook Em Horns	74	VS	Average Joe's	170
John	61	VS	ROCKY TOP	102
ROCKY TOP	102	VS	AAUGH!!	92
Average Joe's	170	VS	John	61



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:23am ET

AALICLIII	00		Hook Em Hores	
AAUGH!!	92 115	VS VS	Hook Em Horns Diva Power	74 148
Turn your head and Coughlin	84	VS VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	140
Margene I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	84 140	vs vs	Brownies	140
Diva Power	148	vs vs	Margene	10 ² 8 ²
Brownies	104	vs VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	115
Average Joe's	170	VS VS	Margene	84
ROCKY TOP	102	VS	Brownies	104
Hook Em Horns	74	VS	Diva Power	148
John	61	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	140
AAUGH!!	92	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	115
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Average Joe's	123	VS	ROCKY TOP	78
Hook Em Horns	133	VS	John	100
AAUGH!!	94	VS	Average Joe's	123
ROCKY TOP	78	VS	Hook Em Horns	133
John	100	VS	AAUGH!!	94
Diva Power	128	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	111
Turn your head and Coughlin	80	VS	Margene	123
Brownies	152	VS	Diva Power	128
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	111	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	80
Margene	123	VS	Brownies	152
Average Joe's	123	VS	Brownies	152
ROCKY TOP	78	VS	Diva Power	128
Hook Em Horns	133	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	111
John	100	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	80
AAUGH!!	94	VS	Margene	123
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400		Haali Far Haara	404
Average Joe's	133	VS	Hook Em Horns	101
ROCKY TOP	105	VS	John	130
AAUGH!! John	133 130	VS	ROCKY TOP Average Joe's	105 133
Hook Em Horns	101	VS	AVERAGE JOE'S AAUGH!!	133
Diva Power	64	VS		90
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	129	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	71
Brownies	115	vs vs	Margene I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	129
Margene	71	VS	Diva Power	64
Turn your head and Coughlin	90	VS VS	Brownies	115
Diva Power	64	VS VS	Average Joe's	133
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	129	VS	ROCKY TOP	105
Turn your head and Coughlin	90	VS	Hook Em Horns	101
Margene	71	VS	John	130
Brownies	115	VS	AAUGH!!	133
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
ROCKY TOP	101	VS	Average Joe's	132
John	78	VS	Hook Em Horns	123
Average Joe's	132	VS	AAUGH!!	80
Hook Em Horns	123	VS	ROCKY TOP	101
AAUGH!!	80	VS	John	78
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	90	VS	Diva Power	116
Margene	50	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	135
Diva Power	116	VS	Brownies	140



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:23am ET

Brownies	140	VS	Margene	50
Diva Power	116	VS	ROCKY TOP	101
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	90	VS	Hook Em Horns	123
Turn your head and Coughlin	135	VS	John	78
Margene	50	VS	AAUGH!!	80
Brownies	140	VS	Average Joe's	132
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Hook Em Horns	114	VS	Average Joe's	112
John	96	VS	ROCKY TOP	80
ROCKY TOP	80	VS	AAUGH!!	93
Average Joe's	112	VS	John	96
AAUGH!!	93	VS	Hook Em Horns	114
Turn your head and Coughlin	115	VS	Diva Power	163
Margene	75	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	87
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	87	VS	Brownies	141
Diva Power	163	VS	Margene	75
Brownies	141	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	115
Diva Power	163	VS	Hook Em Horns	114
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	87	VS	John	96
Turn your head and Coughlin	115	VS	AAUGH!!	93
Margene	75	VS	Average Joe's	112
Brownies	141	VS	ROCKY TOP	80
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Average Joe's	154	VS	ROCKY TOP	123
Hook Em Horns	129	VS	John	149
AAUGH!!	111	VS	Average Joe's	154
ROCKY TOP	123	VS	Hook Em Horns	129
John	149	VS	AAUGH!!	111
Diva Power	90	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	102
Turn your head and Coughlin	95	VS	Margene	57
Brownies	117	VS	Diva Power	90
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	102	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	95
Margene	57	VS	Brownies	117
Diva Power	90	VS	John	149
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	102	VS	AAUGH!!	111
Turn your head and Coughlin	95	VS	Average Joe's	154
Margene	57	VS	ROCKY TOP	123
Brownies	117	VS	Hook Em Horns	129
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Average Joe's	161	VS	Hook Em Horns	155
ROCKY TOP	75	VS	John	113
AAUGH!!	98	VS	ROCKY TOP	75
John	113	VS	Average Joe's	161
Hook Em Horns	155	VS	AAUGH!!	98
Diva Power	121	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	111
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	88	VS	Margene	35
Brownies	122	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	88
Margene	35	VS	Diva Power	121
Turn your head and Coughlin	111	VS	Brownies	122
Diva Power	121	VS	AAUGH!!	98 161
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	88 111	VS VS	Average Joe's ROCKY TOP	161 75
Turn your head and Coughlin	35	VS VS	Hook Em Horns	75 155
Margene	33	VS	HOOK FIII HOURS	100



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:24am ET

Brownies	122	VS	John	11
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
ROCKY TOP	74	VS	Average Joe's	109
John	54	VS	Hook Em Horns	10
Average Joe's	109	VS	AAUGH!!	9
Hook Em Horns	101	VS	ROCKY TOP	7-
AAUGH!!	91	VS	John	5-
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	59	VS	Diva Power	14
Margene	86	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	11:
Diva Power	144	VS	Brownies	11:
Turn your head and Coughlin	115	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	5
Brownies	112	VS	Margene	8
Average Joe's	109	VS	Diva Power	14
ROCKY TOP	74	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	5
Hook Em Horns	101	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	11:
John	54	VS	Margene	8
AAUGH!!	91	vs	Brownies	11:
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Hook Em Horns	108	VS	Average Joe's	13
John	110	VS	ROCKY TOP	7
ROCKY TOP	76	VS	AAUGH!!	12
Average Joe's	139	VS	John	11
AAUGH!!	120	VS	Hook Em Horns	10
Turn your head and Coughlin	126	VS	Diva Power	15
Margene	70	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	10
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	102	VS	Brownies	13
Diva Power	151	VS	Margene	7
Brownies	139	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	120
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	102	VS	Average Joe's	139
Turn your head and Coughlin	126	VS	ROCKY TOP	70
Margene	70	VS	Hook Em Horns	108
Brownies	139	VS	John	110
Diva Power	151	VS	AAUGH!!	120
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Average Joe's	119	VS	ROCKY TOP	7-
Hook Em Horns	69	VS	John	13
AAUGH!!	74	VS	Average Joe's	11:
ROCKY TOP	74	VS	Hook Em Horns	6
John	135	VS	AAUGH!!	7-
Diva Power	126	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	8:
Turn your head and Coughlin	116	VS	Margene	8
Brownies	128	VS	Diva Power	12
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	82	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	110
Margene	87	VS	Brownies	12
Average Joe's	119	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	110
ROCKY TOP	74	VS	Margene	8'
Hook Em Horns	69	VS	Brownies	128
John	135	VS	Diva Power	12
AAUGH!!	74	vs	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	8:
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Average Joe's	116	VS	Hook Em Horns	8
ROCKY TOP	60	VS	John	100



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:24am ET

AAUGH!!	91	VS	ROCKY TOP	60
John	100	VS	Average Joe's	116
Hook Em Horns	86	VS	AAUGH!!	91
Diva Power	86	VS	Turn your head and Coughlin	70
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	64	VS	Margene	82
Brownies	140	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	64
Margene	82	VS	Diva Power	86
Turn your head and Coughlin	70	VS	Brownies	140
Margene	82	VS	Average Joe's	116
Brownies	140	VS	ROCKY TOP	60
Diva Power	86	VS	Hook Em Horns	86
I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	64	VS	John	100
Turn your head and Coughlin	70	VS	AAUGH!!	91
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Average Joe's	63	VS	Hook Em Horns	80
Brownies	118	VS	Diva Power	103
Turn your head and Coughlin	105	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	104
AAUGH!!	81	VS	John	141
Margene	74	VS	ROCKY TOP	115
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Brownies	171	VS	Hook Em Horns	74
Average Joe's	116	VS	Diva Power	110
Turn your head and Coughlin	142	VS	John	86
AAUGH!!	123	VS	I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!	104
ROCKY TOP	116	VS	Margene	71